Swap 880

Institutional Investor Report
Chart  va lues  as  percent  o f  Tota l  Present  Va lue

COMPANY: Institutional Investor CURRENCY: USD
PORTFOLIO: Aggregate ANALYSIS DATE: October 07, 2008

While this Report was prepared using sources, models, information and data believed to be reliable, the information contained herein, including, without limitation, any results or data provided to you by RiskMetrics Group, Inc. (“RMG”), are provided to you AS IS. All expressed or implied representations or warranties of any kind with respect to the Report or the
information contained herein, including, without limitation, warranties as to accuracy, completeness, timeliness, suitability, merchantability or use for a particular purpose are hereby disclaimed. Neither RMG nor RMG’s software or data providers shall be responsible or liable for results obtained from use of the Report, or any information or analyses contained therein,
or any losses, (whether direct, indirect, in contract, tort or otherwise) arising from any decision made or action taken by any party in reliance upon the Report, or for any delays, inaccuracies, errors in, or omissions of the Report.

Page 4 of 7

Stress Tests

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

USD Steepener

Oil -5%

Oil +5%

Interest Rates -10 bps

Interest Rates +10 bps

Equities -10%

Equities +10%

Subprime Debacle 2007 (July 15 - August 15, 2007)

Emerging Market Sell-Off 2006 (May 1 - June 8, 2006)

Bond Sell-Off (June 14 - July 31, 2003)

Bond Rally (May 1 - June 13, 2003)

Gulf War 2 (March 1-23, 2003)

USD Flattener

Equity Sell-Off (August 23 - October 9, 2002)

September 11th 2001

Rate Cut (April 5-19, 2001)

Tech Wreck (April 7-14, 2000)

Russia/LTCM 1998

Asian Crisis 1997

Peso Crisis 1995

Rate Rise 1994

Gulf War 1 1991

Black Monday 1987

S t r e s s  Te s t  O v e r v i e w

Stress Test Value %

Black Monday 1987 -33,607,934 -9.02

Gulf War 1 1991 -4,259,507 -1.14

Rate Rise 1994 -15,275,538 -4.10

Peso Crisis 1995 358,427 0.10

Asian Crisis 1997 -2,240,921 -0.60

Russia/LTCM 1998 10,099,200 2.71

Tech Wreck (April 7-14, 2000) -3,327,585 -0.89

Rate Cut (April 5-19, 2001) 758,747 0.20

September 11th 2001 7,361,074 1.98

Equity Sell-Off (August 23 - October 9, 2002) -4,602,356 -1.24

USD Flattener 3,212,081 0.86

Gulf War 2 (March 1-23, 2003) -8,837,044 -2.37

Bond Rally (May 1 - June 13, 2003) 28,376,231 7.62

Bond Sell-Off (June 14 - July 31, 2003) -21,076,633 -5.66

Emerging Market Sell-Off 2006 (May 1 - June 8, 2006) -6,299,953 -1.69

Subprime Debacle 2007 (July 15 - August 15, 2007) -9,613,606 -2.58

Equities +10% -7,175,632 -1.93

Equities -10% -7,853,919 -2.11

Interest Rates +10 bps -1,716,011 -0.46

Interest Rates -10 bps 1,742,107 0.47

Oil +5% 2,427,679 0.65

Oil -5% -2,532,242 -0.68

USD Steepener -3,273,090 -0.88

Institutional Investor Report
Chart  va lues  as  percent  o f  Tota l

COMPANY: Institutional Investor CURRENCY: USD
PORTFOLIO: Hedge Funds ANALYSIS DATE: October 07, 2008

While this Report was prepared using sources, models, information and data believed to be reliable, the information contained herein, including, without limitation, any results or data provided to you by RiskMetrics Group, Inc. (“RMG”), are provided to you AS IS. All expressed or implied representations or warranties of any kind with respect to the Report or the
information contained herein, including, without limitation, warranties as to accuracy, completeness, timeliness, suitability, merchantability or use for a particular purpose are hereby disclaimed. Neither RMG nor RMG’s software or data providers shall be responsible or liable for results obtained from use of the Report, or any information or analyses contained therein,